
UCS Varsity/JV Boys Soccer 

Fall – 2025 

Game Time with Varsity Listed First: Varsity/7:00 pm (unless noted)   Junior Varsity/5:30 pm 

(unless noted)  
Monday, August 18  Wednesday, September 3  Monday, September 22 
Eisenhower @ L. Creuse North  Stevenson @ Ford II  Ford II @ Stevenson 6:30/5pm 
6:30/4:30 pm  Grosse Pointe South @ Utica  Utica @ Grosse Pointe South 
Utica @ Rochester 6/4:30pm  5:30/4pm  Dakota @ Eisenhower 5:30/4pm 
  Eisenhower @ Dakota   
Wednesday, August 20    Tuesday, September 23 
West Bloomfield @ Ford II  Thursday, September 4  Ford II @ Stevenson 
  Eisenhower @ Clarkston   
Friday, August 22    Wednesday, September 24 

Utica @ Ford II   Saturday, September 6  Cousino @ Ford II 
Stevenson @ Eisenhower  Rochester @ Ford II  10:30/12  Stevenson @ Fraser 4:30 (Var ) 
5:30/4:00 pm  Utica @ De La Salle  TBD  Eisenhower @ G. Pointe South 
    7:30/6:00 pm 
Saturday, August 23  Monday, September 8   
Eisenhower @ Canton Trnt  G. Pointe South @ Eisenhower  Thursday, September 25 
8:00 am (var only)  5:30/4:00 pm  Romeo @ Utica  5:30/4pm 
  Utica @ Romeo   
Wednesday, August 25  Fraser @ Stevenson 6:30 no jv  Saturday, September 27 
Dakota @ Stevenson 6:30/5p  Ford II @ Cousino  6/4:30pm  De La Salle @ Ford II 12/10:30am 
Eisenhower @ Fraser 4:30 pm     
(var only)  Wednesday, September 10  Monday, September 29 
Ford II @ Grosse Pointe South  Fraser @ Ford II (var only)  Ford II @ Fraser 
Port Huron Northern @ Utica  Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley  Chip. Valley @ Stevenson 6:30/5p 
5:30/4:00pm  Anchor Bay @ Utica 5:30/4pm  Utica @ Anchor Bay 6:30/4:30 
  Eisenhower @ Romeo  Romeo @ Eisenhower 5:30/4:00p 
Tuesday, August 26     
Eisenhower @ Rochester   Wednesday, September 10  Wednesday, October 1 
7:00/4:30 pm  D Crestwood @ Ford II (JV only)  Stevenson @ Lakeview 
    Chippewa Valley @ Ford II 
Wednesday, September 3  Monday, September 15  Utica @ Dakota 

Stevenson @ Ford II  Lakeview @ Stevenson 6:30/5  Anchor Bay @ Eisenhower 5:30/4 
Grosse Pointe South @ Utica  Ford II @ Chippewa Valley   
Eisenhower @ Dakota  Dakota @ Utica 5:30/4pm  Friday, October 3 
  Eisenhower @ Anchor Bay  Eisenhower @ Bloomfield 

Wednesday, August 27  6:30/4:30 pm  Ford II @ Cranbrook 4:30/6pm 
Ford II @ Dakota     
Cousino @ Utica  5:30/4pm  Wednesday, September 17  Saturday, October 4 
  Lakeview @ Ford II  G. Pte. South @ Stevenson 11:30/ 
Friday, August 29  Stevenson @ Cousino 6:30/5pm  10:00am 
Ford II @ Berkley  Utica @ Eisenhower 5:30/4:00pm   
Stevenson @ GP.North  6:30/5    Monday, October 6 
  Thursday, September 18  Ford II @ Lakeview 
Tuesday, September 2  Eisenhower @ Clarkston 5:30/7p  Cousino @ Stevenson 6:30/5pm 
Utica @ Lutheran Nth 6/4:30    Eisenhower @ Utica  5:30/4:00p 
     
     
     



     
October 10-18  For the Fall 2025 Season, both    
MHSAA District Weeks   Eisenhower and Utica High will   
Host Site: TBD  play their home games @    
  The Michigan Stars Sports Center   
October 21 - 25  due to on-going construction at   
MHSAA Regional Week TBD  Swinehart Field   
     
Wednesday, October 29     
MHSAA Semi-Finals @ TBD     
     
Saturday, November 1     
MHSAA Finals @ Grand Ledge      
     
     

 


